BASEAUTHORITYNUMBER
481
481
481
481
481
481
481
481
481
481

OVERLAPPINGAUTHORITYNUMBER
001
047
481
028
063
002
082
108
134
132

OVERLAPPINGAUTHORITYNAME

ADAMS COUNTY

ADAMS COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
BERKLEY SHORES METRO DISTRICT

CRESTVIEW WATER AND SANITATION DISTRICT
HYLAND HILLS PARK AND RECREATION DISTRICT
RANGEVIEW LIBRARY DISTRICT

REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION DISTRICT

School District 50-Westminster Public Schools
URBAN DRAINAGE AND FLOOD CONTROL DISTRICT
URBAN DRAINAGE SOUTH PLATTE



