BASEAUTHORITYNUMBER	OVERLAPPINGAUTHORITYNUMBER	OVERLAPPINGAUTHORITYNAME
481	001	ADAMS COUNTY
481	047	ADAMS COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
481	481	BERKLEY SHORES METRO DISTRICT
481	028	CRESTVIEW WATER AND SANITATION DISTRICT
481	063	HYLAND HILLS PARK AND RECREATION DISTRICT
481	002	RANGEVIEW LIBRARY DISTRICT
481	082	REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION DISTRICT
481	108	School District 50-Westminster Public Schools
481	134	URBAN DRAINAGE AND FLOOD CONTROL DISTRICT
481	132	URBAN DRAINAGE SOUTH PLATTE